
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
6 

88 
11 
44 
5 

25 

21 

Name 
Oskar Engström 
Charlie Engman 
Tova Troué 
Ville Fransson 
Anton Hodin 
Milly Hellberg 

Leo Norrström 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

7 

Total Tm 
6:22.015 
6:27.762 
6:29.657 
6:53.595 
6:56.728 
7:14.714 

6:09.433 

Diff 

5.747 
7.642 

31.580 
34.713 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

5.747 
1.895 

23.938 
3.133 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
40.284 
40.363 
41.166 
43.930 
44.179 
50.755 

44.108 

In Lap 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 

5 

Klubb 
SMK Hedemora 
Karlskoga MF 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.747 

Avg. Speed 

49,003 

Best Lap Tm 

40.284 

Best Speed 

58,088 

Best Lap by 

6 - Oskar Engström 

Printed: 2025-07-06 11:43:08 

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Live Timing:   www.scorit.live         välj RM4 Hedemora 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora 
MiniRR Junior 

Sprintrace 8varv 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:32:53 

Hedemora 0,650 km 

2025-07-06 11:45 


