

# Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Junior

Hedemora 0,650 km

Sprintrace 8varv

2025-07-06 11:45

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:32:53

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	6	Oskar Engström	8	6:22.015			40.284	5	SMK Hedemora	
2	88	Charlie Engman	8	6:27.762	5.747	5.747	40.363	3	Karlskoga MF	
3	11	Tova Troué	8	6:29.657	7.642	1.895	41.166	3	Södertälje Kart RC	
4	44	Ville Fransson	8	6:53.595	31.580	23.938	43.930	5	SMK Hedemora	
5	5	Anton Hodin	8	6:56.728	34.713	3.133	44.179	4	SMK Hedemora	
6	25	Milly Hellberg	7	7:14.714	1 Lap	1 Lap	50.755	4	Södertälje Kart RC	
Not classified										
DNF	21	Leo Norrström	7	6:09.433	DNF		44.108	5	Södertälje Kart RC	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.747	49,003	40.284	58,088	6 - Oskar Engström

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

Live Timing: [www.scorit.live](http://www.scorit.live) välj RM4 Hedemora

[www.mylaps.com](http://www.mylaps.com)

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing